
SIMRAIL LINIE KOLEJOWE

RAIL TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT CENTER

IN KATOWICE

TIMETABLE

FOR TRAIN NUMBER 444419

generated by

SIMRAIL EXPRESS

on the 11.01.2026 at 21:02:44

Driver!

Use your radio for essential communications only.

Do not abuse.

Respect speed limits when driving.

They are there for a reason.

https://simrail.express/


TME 444419 (44420) Route Chorzew Siemkowice - Sosnowiec Jęzor 2

Line

number
Km VP VL Station Time

Loco I

Loco II

Loco III

Load

Tr.len.

Vmax

%

Br.sett.

64 80 80 Starzyny podg |

10:00
 

EU07
539

246

80

100

PR5, RT, H, PP, L132.570

Sprowa podg |

10:11
 

11

9
9

EU07 539

246

80

100

PR5, RT, H, PP, L117.675

0,000 KOZŁÓW ; pt 10:26
 

11:01
 

15

13
8

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

8 262,098 80 80

R4,

R307, RT, UZS, H, SS

0.000/262.098

TUNEL |

11:06
 

5

4
6

EU07

539

246

80

100

P

268,527

62 1,229 60 60

2,300
70

3,400

50

R4, RT, H, PP267.778

268.527/1.229 

Charsznica |

11:16
 

10

9
5

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

9,900

60
12,000

50
R4, RT, H, W247.793

Gajówka APO pe |

11:26
 

10

9
6

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

14,000
60 80

ZS Wb, H13.755

Wolbrom |

11:35
 

9

8
4

EU07
539

246

80

100

PR4, RT, UZS, H, W2422.296

Zarzecze APO pe |

11:43
 

8

7
5

EU07 539

246

80

100

PZS Wb, H29.127

Jaroszowiec Olkuski |

11:49
 

6

5
5

EU07
539

246

80

100

PR4, RT, H, W2435.744

Olkusz |

11:59
 

10

9
3

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

45,743
80

52,914
40 50

R4, RT, H, W2445.021

TME 444419



TME 444419 (44420) Route Chorzew Siemkowice - Sosnowiec Jęzor 3

Line

number
Km VP VL Station Time

Loco I

Loco II

Loco III

Load

Tr.len.

Vmax

%

Br.sett.

62 40 50 BUKOWNO |

12:07
 

8

7
4

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

54,447

80
54,480

80
60,867

70 70
R4, RT, H, PP53.538

Sławków |

12:15
 

8

7
5

EU07 539

246

80

100

PR4, RT, H, PP61.261

65,941 DĄBR. G. WSCHODNIA |

12:20
 

5

4
7

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

171 12,290 70 80

13,250
80 70

15,024
80

R4, RT, H, PP65.941/12.290

Dorota podg |

12:26
 

6

5
7

EU07 539

246

80

100

PR3, RT, H16.224



Written Order "O" No. 5517
for train no. 444419 for the section of

from station: CHORZEW SIEMKOWICE
to station: KOZŁÓW

1) slow down and exercise extra caution (Vmax km/h)
2) exercise extra caution (e.c.)

#
Line

At post (section)
Due to

Track No. From m.p.
From hour

Till m.p.
Till hour

1)
2)

No warnings

Order issued at:
station: Chorzew Siemkowice
ISEDR Maria Wiśniewska

SIMRAIL.EXPRESS - Written Order for train no. 444419

issuer's signature



Written Order "O" No. 8529
for train no. 444419 for the section of

from station: KOZŁÓW
to station: SOSNOWIEC JĘZOR

via: TUNEL, DĄBR. G. WSCHODNIA, DOROTA

1) slow down and exercise extra caution (Vmax km/h)
2) exercise extra caution (e.c.)

#
Line

At post (section)
Due to

Track No. From m.p.
From hour

Till m.p.
Till hour

1)
2)

1 Wolbrom - Jaroszowiec Olkuski 1, 2 26.185 26.194 20
L.62 No staff at level crossing

2 Dąbrowa Górnicza Wschodnia 1 11.977 12.063 40
L.171 Poor condition of the switch

3 Dąbrowa Górnicza Wschodnia 2 12.048 13.117 40
L.171 Poor condition of the track

Order issued at:
station: Kozłów
ISEDR Zofia Lewandowska

SIMRAIL.EXPRESS - Written Order for train no. 444419

issuer's signature



TRAIN FORMATION CARD

Rail vehicle receipt confirmation

Train number 444419
From station Chorzew Siemkowice

To station Sosnowiec Jęzor
#

Country of

Registration

Rail Vehicle

Owner
Type (class) Vehicle Owner's Number

Vehicle

Length

Load

Weight

Own

Weight

L1 PL ID EU07 068 15.9 80
L2

L3

1 PL PKPC Uacs 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
2 -||- -||- - ||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
3 -||- -| |- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
4 -||- -||- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
5 -| |- -||- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
6 -| |- -||- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
7 -| |- -| |- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
8 -||- -||- - ||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
9 -||- -||- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5

10 - ||- -||- -| |- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
11 -||- -||- -| |- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
12 -||- - ||- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
13 - ||- -||- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
14 - ||- - ||- - ||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
15 -||- -| |- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
16 - ||- - ||- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
17 -| |- -||- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
18 -||- - ||- -||- 33 51 93-07 587-6 12.8 25.5
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

H1

inspected by

246.3 0 539.0
H2 Hauling Tr.len. Net Gross

H3 18 246.3 0 539.0


